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About Citizen Advocacy 

Our organisation is called Citizen Advocacy. 

We support people with intellectual disability 

to speak with others about important issues. 

It might be to speak up about 

• Not being treated in a fair way 

• Not getting the right support. 

We can find a citizen advocate to support you. 
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About citizen advocates 

A citizen advocate is someone who lives in the 

same community as you. 

They will like some of the same things you do. 

They might support you to do things in 

the community. 

You do not have to pay for the citizen advocate. 

They will help make sure you are treated 

with respect. 
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They can support you to make your 

own decisions. 

They could become someone you trust. 

If you need advocacy support you can 

• Call us on 9445 9991 

• Email us at admin@capw.org.au 

• Go to our website at 

www.citizenadvocacy.org.au 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you want to use any of the pictures. 
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